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NOTE: This figure is the same as shown in the 2007 Draft EIR made available for public distribution via the 
Airport’s website and CD-Rom.  However, this figure was numbered incorrectly and inadvertently misplaced 
in the 2007 Draft EIR distributed for review by public agencies.  The figure shown here is correct.
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NOTE: This figure is the same as shown in the 2007 Draft EIR made available for public distribution via the 
Airport’s website and CD-Rom.  However, this figure was numbered incorrectly and inadvertently misplaced 
in the 2007 Draft EIR distributed for review by public agencies.  The figure shown here is correct.
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Existing 2005 Intersection Lane Configuration

Figure 5.3-5

Not to Scale
NOTE: This figure has been updated to reflect response to agency comments following 
review of the Draft EIR.  Each intersection is identified by number and corresponds to 
Tables 5-3.12 and 5-3.13.  The revised graphic depicts the direction of turning movements 
at each intersection.  This information does not represent significant new information and 
does not affect the significance determinations presented in the Draft EIR. 
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NOTE: This figure is the same as shown in the 2007 Draft EIR made available for public distribution via the 
Airport’s website and CD-Rom.  However, this figure was numbered incorrectly and inadvertently misplaced 
in the 2007 Draft EIR distributed for review by public agencies.  The figure shown here is correct.
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Proposed Airport Implementation Plan Roadway Configuration

Figure 5.3-7
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NOTE: This figure is the same as shown in the 2007 Draft EIR made available for public distribution via the 
Airport’s website and CD-Rom.  However, this figure was numbered incorrectly and inadvertently misplaced 
in the 2007 Draft EIR distributed for review by public agencies.  The figure shown here is correct.



Prepared by:  HNTB Corporation, 2007
Source:  SANDAG and HNTB Corporation

Not to Scale

Environmental Impact Report

Ha
rb

or
Is

la
nd

Dr
.

N. Harbor Dr.

48

44

42
40

57

57

53

521

51

3735

50

58

5649

4143

On-Airport Roadway Link ID Key Map
Proposed Airport Implementation Plan (with Parking Structure)

Figure 5.3-8

36
32

34
5

15

26

23

28 30 31 33

2
Parking

18

16

18 8

27

11

27

38
54

55

45

N. Harbor Dr.

Terminal 2

Terminal 1

LEGEND:
Link IDXX

Parking

S
pa

ni
sh

La
nd

in
g

McCainAccess



Prepared by:  HNTB Corporation, 2007
Source:  SANDAG and HNTB Corporation

Not to Scale

Environmental Impact Report

Ha
rb

or
Is

la
nd

Dr
.

N. Harbor Dr.

48

44

42
40

57

57

53

521

51

3735

50

58

5649

4143

On-Airport Roadway Link ID Key Map
Proposed Airport Implementation Plan (without Parking Structure)

Figure 5.3-9

36
32

34
5

15

26

23

28 30 31 33

2
Parking

18

16

18 8

27

11

27

38
54

55

45

N. Harbor Dr.

Terminal 2

Terminal 1

LEGEND:
Link IDXX

Parking

S
pa

ni
sh

La
nd

in
g

McCainAccess



Prepared by:  HNTB Corporation, 2007
Source:  SANDAG and HNTB Corporation

Not to Scale

Environmental Impact Report

Ha
rb

or
Is

la
nd

Dr
.

N. Harbor Dr.

48

44

42
40

57

57

53

521

51

3735

50

58

5649

4143

On-Airport Roadway Link ID Key Map
Proposed Airport Land Use Plan

Figure 5.3-10

36
32

34
5

15

26

23

28 30 31 33

2
Parking

18

16

18 8

27

11

27

38
54

55

45

N. Harbor Dr.

Terminal 2

Terminal 1

LEGEND:
Link IDXX

Parking

S
pa

ni
sh

La
nd

in
g

McCainAccess



Prepared by:  HNTB Corporation, 2007
Source:  SANDAG and HNTB Corporation

Not to Scale

Environmental Impact Report

N. Harbor Dr.

Ha
rb

or
Is

la
nd

Dr
.

N. Harbor Dr.

48

44

42

69

57

57

53

521

51

3735

36
32

34
5 50

58

56
49

8

15

26
18

28 27 30

31

2

33 43

73
64

62

61

68

60
6340

65

W
in

sh
ip

 L
n.

67

38
41

74

On-Airport Roadway Link ID Key Map
Airport Implementation Plan Alternative (with Parking Structure)

Figure 5.3-11

Terminal 2

Terminal 1

70

71
72

66

11

17

54

55

45
46

LEGEND:
Link IDXX

Parking
Parking

Parking

S
pa

ni
sh

La
nd

in
g

NTC
Parking

16

14



Prepared by:  HNTB Corporation, 2007
Source:  SANDAG and HNTB Corporation

Not to Scale

Environmental Impact Report

N. Harbor Dr.

Ha
rb

or
Is

la
nd

Dr
.

N. Harbor Dr.

48

44

42

69

57

57

53

521

51

3735

36
32

34
5 50

58

56
49

8

15

26
18

28 27 30

31

2

33 43

73
64

62

61

68

60
6340

65

W
in

sh
ip

 L
n.

67

38
41

74

On-Airport Roadway Link ID Key Map
Airport Implementation Plan Alternative (without Parking Structure)

Figure 5.3-12
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NOTE: This figure was unintentionally omitted from the 2007 Draft EIR. 
This information does not represent significant new information and does 
not affect the significance determinations presented in the Draft EIR. 



Prepared by:  HNTB Corporation, 2007
Source:  SANDAG and HNTB Corporation

Environmental Impact Report

N. Harbor Dr.

Ha
rb

or
Is

la
nd

Dr
.

N. Harbor Dr.

48

44

42

40

57

57

53

521

51

3735

36
32

5
50

58

56
49

8

15

16

26

18

28 27 30 31 41

2

33 43

On-Airport Roadway Link ID Key Map
No Project Alternative

Figure 5.3-13
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NOTE: This figure was unintentionally omitted from the 2007 Draft EIR. 
This information does not represent significant new information and does 
not affect the significance determinations presented in the Draft EIR. 


